zNID - Zhone's Intelligent NID
ZNID-GPON-4240, 4241, 4242, 4243, 4244
✓ Triple Play Services - IP
Video, VoIP, High Speed
Internet Access
✓ No New Home Wiring -
HPNA supported on Coax
and/or Phonelines

■ MTBF: greater than 100,000 hours
DATASHEET zNID - Zhone's Intelligent NID
Ordering Information
ZNID-GPON-4240 Outdoor ONT, 4x voice, 2x GE, with Fiber enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4240-EL Outdoor ONT, 4x voice, 2x GE. Electronics only. Fiber enclosure sold separately.
ZNID-GPON-4241 Outdoor ONT, 4x voice, 2x GE, RF Overlay, with Fiber enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4241-EL Outdoor ONT, 4x voice, 2x GE, RF Overlay. Electronics only. Fiber enclosure sold separately.
ZNID-GPON-4242 Outdoor ONT, 4x voice, 2x GE, HPNA-Coax, with Fiber enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4242-EL Outdoor ONT, 4x voice, 2x GE, HPNA-Coax. Electronics only. Fiber enclosure sold separately.
ZNID-GPON-4243 Outdoor ONT, 4x voice, 2x GE, HPNA-Coax, with Fiber enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4243-EL Outdoor ONT, 4x voice, 2x GE, HPNA-Coax, RF Overlay. Electronics only. Fiber enclosure sold separately.
ZNID-GPON-4244 Outdoor ONT, 4x voice, 2x GE, HPNA-Coax, HPNA-Phone, RF Overlay, with Fiber enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4244-EL Outdoor ONT, 4x voice, 2x GE, HPNA-Coax, HPNA-Phone, RF Overlay. Electronics only. Fiber enclosure sold
separately.
ZNID-ENCL-424x zNID-424x fiber termination enclosure. (GPON electronics sold separately.)
ZNID-ENCL-424x-OPTITAP zNID-424x OPTITAP fiber termination enclosure. (GPON electronics sold separately.)
ZNID-ENCL-424x-STORAGE zNID-424x Slack cable storage enclosure.
ZNID-BATT-IN-12V27W-xxxx-D zNID indoor battery backup. xxxx = 003G, EU3G, NA3G, UK3G
ZNID-BATT-OUT-XX zNID outdoor battery backup. XX = NA, EU, UK
ZNID-BATT-ALARM-VERT-MODULE 2-Wire BBU Alarm Module (compatible with CSN27U12V BBU)
ZNID-BATT-ALARM-VERT-MOD-20P 2-Wire BBU Alarm Module, pack of 20